VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 314
Mental Health Treatment Centers

ltem 314

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Secure Confinement (35700)

Forensic and Behavioral Rehabilitation Security (35707)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$11,526,385

$11,526,385

$11,417,585

$108,800

$11,526,385

$11,526,385

$11,417,585

$108,800

Authority: Title 37.1, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.
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